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199902020000
45651

02/02/1999
11:36:31

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199902020000
45641

199902120000
61031

02/12/1999
09:04:34

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PINNACLE
BANK

20 88 199810090003
95281

Lot#:136
Book:20 Pg:88
Desc:1998-
39528, 1998-
46922, 1999-
06102

199902160000
65121

02/16/1999
10:27:55

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199806150002
21681

199902160000
65131

02/16/1999
10:27:57

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CARROLL,
GARY M SR

6 42 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42

199902260000
81601

02/26/1999
02:57:02

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ODGERS,
CYNTHIA

5 23 Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:23

199903040000
90371

03/04/1999
11:37:28

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 98 199901140000
19691

Lot#:17 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:1999-
01969

199903160001
10121

03/16/1999
09:32:38

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

8 19 199901290000
39391

Lot#:42 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19
Desc:1999-
03939

199903160001
11141

03/16/1999
02:18:05

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199903030000
87921

199903290001
30381

03/29/1999
01:03:51

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCDANAL,
THOMAS H

199712050003
95911

199903300001
32281

03/30/1999
11:35:29

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199903160001
11101

199903310001
34051

03/31/1999
09:27:45

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

24 116 199903160001
10251

Lot#:10
Book:24
Pg:116
Desc:1999-
11025

199903310001
34101

03/31/1999
09:34:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WEBB, ALAN L 199804230001
45971

199904010001
35921

04/01/1999
08:26:54

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
MICHAEL

199712100004
02121



199904120001
52751

04/12/1999
10:45:12

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

199810140004
01521

199903240001
24251

03/24/1999
01:23:13

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

24 20 199902170000
67881

Lot#:13
Book:24 Pg:20
Desc:1999-
06788

199904130001
54811

04/13/1999
08:18:24

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 93 199808180003
20651

Lot#:54
Book:17 Pg:93
Desc:1998-
32065 & 1999-
01314

199904150001
61221

04/15/1999
02:16:17

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

21 4 199903230001
21951

Lot#:23 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:4
Desc:1999-
12195

199904160001
62581

04/16/1999
11:01:48

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805040001
60221

199904290001
79851

04/29/1999
01:22:13

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

24 50 199904290001
79841

Lot#:14
Book:24 Pg:50
Desc:1999-
17984

199904190001
64001

04/19/1999
10:04:55

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199905030001
83391

05/03/1999
11:47:47

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199810020003
85231

199904220001
69641

04/22/1999
09:53:19

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199804220001
44931

199904220001
69631

04/22/1999
09:53:16

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199802240000
61351

199904220001
69651

04/22/1999
09:53:19

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712040003
94561

199904220001
69661

04/22/1999
09:53:21

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712050003
96351

199904220001
69671

04/22/1999
09:53:21

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199712310004
23661

199905170002
06651

05/17/1999
10:43:00

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

9 78 199905030001
82591

Lot#:20 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78
Desc:1999-
18259

199906140002
48311

06/14/1999
08:56:26

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199901130000
16021



199906220002
60701

06/22/1999
11:15:48

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199906220002
60691

199906230002
62251

06/23/1999
01:15:29

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

22 78 199906230002
62241

Lot#:11
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:1999-
26224


