Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902020000 45651	02/02/1999 11:36:31	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199902020000 45641	
199902120000 61031	02/12/1999 09:04:34	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PINNACLE BANK			20	88	199810090003 95281	Lot#:136 Book:20 Pg:88 Desc:1998- 39528, 1998- 46922, 1999- 06102
199902160000 65121	02/16/1999 10:27:55	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199806150002 21681	
199902160000 65131	02/16/1999 10:27:57	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARROLL, GARY M SR			6	42		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42
199902260000 81601	02/26/1999 02:57:02	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ODGERS, CYNTHIA			5	23		Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:23
199903040000 90371	03/04/1999 11:37:28	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	98	199901140000 19691	Lot#:17 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:1999- 01969
199903160001 10121	03/16/1999 09:32:38	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			8	19	199901290000 39391	Lot#:42 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19 Desc:1999- 03939
199903160001 11141	03/16/1999 02:18:05	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199903030000 87921	
199903290001 30381	03/29/1999 01:03:51	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANAL, THOMAS H					199712050003 95911	
199903300001 32281	03/30/1999 11:35:29	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199903160001 11101	
199903310001 34051	03/31/1999 09:27:45	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			24	116	199903160001 10251	Lot#:10 Book:24 Pg:116 Desc:1999- 11025
199903310001 34101	03/31/1999 09:34:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, ALAN L					199804230001 45971	
199904010001 35921	04/01/1999 08:26:54	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, MICHAEL					199712100004 02121	

199904120001 52751	04/12/1999 10:45:12	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC				199810140004 01521	
199903240001 24251	03/24/1999 01:23:13	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		24	20	199902170000 67881	Lot#:13 Book:24 Pg:20 Desc:1999- 06788
199904130001 54811	04/13/1999 08:18:24	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		17	93	199808180003 20651	Lot#:54 Book:17 Pg:93 Desc:1998- 32065 & 1999- 01314
199904150001 61221	04/15/1999 02:16:17	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		21	4	199903230001 21951	Lot#:23 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:4 Desc:1999- 12195
199904160001 62581	04/16/1999 11:01:48	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				199805040001 60221	
199904290001 79851	04/29/1999 01:22:13	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC		24	50	199904290001 79841	Lot#:14 Book:24 Pg:50 Desc:1999- 17984
199904190001 64001	04/19/1999 10:04:55	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					
199905030001 83391	05/03/1999 11:47:47	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				199810020003 85231	
199904220001 69641	04/22/1999 09:53:19	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				199804220001 44931	
199904220001 69631	04/22/1999 09:53:16	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				199802240000 61351	
199904220001 69651	04/22/1999 09:53:19	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				199712040003 94561	
199904220001 69661	04/22/1999 09:53:21	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				199712050003 96351	
199904220001 69671	04/22/1999 09:53:21	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY				199712310004 23661	
199905170002 06651	05/17/1999 10:43:00	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		9	78	199905030001 82591	Lot#:20 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78 Desc:1999- 18259
199906140002 48311	06/14/1999 08:56:26	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				199901130000 16021	

199906220002 60701	11:15:48	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK				199906220002 60691	
199906230002 62251	01:15:29	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		22	78	199906230002 62241	Lot#:11 Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:1999- 26224